
~ 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAI 

iHF(i'ft'll fch11ii1 fWm mf ~ 'fi'ft~lii't, RI'6Ciii1CI';!Vl 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
(An Autonomous Institute under MHRD, Government of India) 

Near Jersey Farm, Maruthamala. P.O., Vithura, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala, India, PIN- 695 551, Tel: +91 472 281 5000, mail: pe@iisertvm.ac.in 

Dated: June 24, 2016 

CORRIGENDUM ON NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

The sale period for the subject work IISERTVM/EO/E&M/102/28/16-17 (Re Tender) is extended from 24.06.2016 to 01.07.2016.The receipt date of the subject 
work is also extended from 29.06.2016 to 05.07.2016 

Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning 
of Cold room in Central Dining Hall at IISER 
TVM 

f 13.95 Lakhs I f 27,900.00 45 Days ~ 500 + ~ 25(VAT) I 01.07.2016 
= f 525.00 

15.00 Hrs 
on 

05/07/2016 

15.30 Hrs 
on 

05/07/2016 

Project Engineer- cum -Estate Officer 


